
Tentative Board Meeting Schedule for 2010 

Month Date Location 

January Tuesday Jan 5 
Regional District North Okanagan, 

Coldstream 

February Tuesday Feb 2 
Regional District Central Okanagan, 

Kelowna 

March Tuesday March 2 
Regional District of Okanagan 

Similkameen, Penticton 

April Tuesday April 6 Regional District North Okanagan, 
Coldstream 

May Tuesday May 4 
Regional District Central Okanagan, 

Kelowna 

June Tuesday June 1 
Regional District of Okanagan 

Similkameen, Penticton 

July Tuesday July 6 
Regional District North Okanagan, 

Coldstream 

August Tuesday August 3 Regional District Central Okanagan, 
Kelowna 

September Tuesday September 7 
Regional District of Okanagan 

Similkameen, Penticton 

October Tuesday October 5 
Regional District North Okanagan, 

Coldstream  

November Tuesday November 2 
Regional District Central Okanagan, 

Kelowna 

December Tuesday December 7 
Regional District of Okanagan 

Similkameen, Penticton 
 


